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Malone Invational 2017 - 11/18/2017

Results - Malone Invite
 
Event 1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B1 1:48.35Kenyon-OH

1) Kate Alexy 18 2) Ren Debrosse 21

3) Kanchi Desai 20 4) Peyton Ristau 18

27.14 32.01 25.34 23.86

A2 1:50.29Kenyon-OH

1) Kaitlyn Griffith 18 2) Kaitlin Rossman 18

3) Amy Socha 18 4) Celina German 19

27.64 32.46 25.69 24.50

A3 1:50.74Eagles-OH

1) Becca Prexta 19 2) Grace Reichard 22

3) Zoe Scarpone 22 4) Julia Grady 21

29.52 30.11 26.85 24.26

D4 x1:52.10Kenyon-OH

1) Sam Palicz 21 2) Andjela Vasic 19

3) Myanna Cook 19 4) Sarah Campbell 19

28.69 32.88 25.33 25.20

C5 x1:52.12Kenyon-OH

1) Julia Moran 18 2) Sophia Kuvan 21

3) Cecina Babich Morrow 20 4) Molly Dierker 18

28.92 31.25 26.59 25.36

A6 1:53.68Allegheny-AM

1) Anna Verardi 19 2) McClaren Rodriguez 19

3) Aimee Verardi 19 4) Miranda Farley 20

28.35 32.32 27.08 25.93

B7 1:53.81John Carroll-LE

1) Tori Vale 18 2) Gwyn Ledrick 18

3) Hope Scherger 18 4) Shelbi Shearer 20

28.95 31.82 28.06 24.98

A8 1:54.58John Carroll-LE

1) Spenser Kale 19 2) Jessica Morrow 20

3) Sam Nagy 18 4) Olivia Talamo 19

29.57 32.39 28.06 24.56

A9 1:55.26Malone-LE

1) Abby Reynolds 19 2) Kaila Butterworth 18

3) Denise Quentin 19 4) Lauren Cantor 18

29.63 32.90 26.85 25.88

B10 1:56.41Allegheny-AM

1) Maddie Janvrin 20 2) Megan Corletti 18

3) Emily Schaefer 18 4) Amanda Carroll 21

29.60 32.25 28.27 26.29

A11 1:57.89Oberlin-OH

1) Molly Marshall 18 2) Rachel Poyle 20

3) Ellisa Lang 18 4) Tesla Waters 18

31.12 34.29 27.85 24.63

C12 x1:58.06John Carroll-LE

1) Felice Ferrante 19 2) Chloe Ruggiero 20

3) Megan Hawk 22 4) Emma Connell 21

30.60 32.23 28.70 26.53

C13 x1:59.58Allegheny-AM

1) Elizabeth Kee 20 2) Kaitlin Franzen 19

3) Rachel Tobler 18 4) Claire Collier 19

31.18 33.46 29.14 25.80

B14 2:00.09Eagles-OH

1) Courtney Patterson 22 2) Sophie Brightman 20

3) Elizabeth Palmer 20 4) Maura Delaney 19

30.72 32.51 31.07 25.79

D15 x2:00.76John Carroll-LE

1) Teresa Prinster 22 2) Monica Rzepka 18

3) Paige Wnek 18 4) Marisa Crisci 18

31.82 32.68 30.30 25.96

B16 2:01.31Malone-LE

1) Nicole Kenny 19 2) Jessica Slater 19

3) Alex Dutton 20 4) Carolin Friedrich 21

31.21 32.58 31.11 26.41

C17 x2:03.09Malone-LE

1) Quincy Livchak 21 2) Anna Hesseman 19

3) Christina Neumann 20 4) Claire Bergefurd 19

32.92 34.84 28.92 26.41

A18 2:03.53Arrows-OH

1) Kelly Shantery 19 2) Jana Biss 18

3) Rachael Fogel 22 4) Emma Hastings 20

30.99 37.57 27.80 27.17

B19 2:05.92Oberlin-OH

1) Alex Grande 19 2) Devyn Malouf 19

3) Jillian Jaczkowski 18 4) Sarah Dalgleish 20

30.54 36.99 31.90 26.49

D20 x2:06.83Malone-LE

1) Brittany Sheets 18 2) Sarah Mally 21

3) Stephanie Sprague 18 4) Emily Schmidt 18

32.11 37.68 30.09 26.95

E21 x2:07.64John Carroll-LE

1) Amanda McGreer 18 2) Allie McGreer 21

3) Rachel Kerling 19 4) Ari Soika 19

31.66 37.54 30.96 27.48

 
Event 2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:34.20Kenyon-OH

1) Carter Brzezinski 19 2) Aj Reid 20

3) Brandon Arlow 19 4) Weston Carpenter 21

24.14 26.32 22.96 20.78

B2 1:37.04Kenyon-OH

1) Nick Babson 18 2) Kieran Allsop 20

3) Liam Moran 21 4) Cole McMahon-Gioeli 18

25.78 25.89 24.15 21.22

A3 1:37.19Eagles-OH

1) Dylan Nasser 18 2) Daniel Callis 21

3) Grant Stahl 21 4) Josh Nixon 22

24.78 27.07 23.69 21.65

A4 1:39.71Malone-LE

1) Brice Dixon 18 2) Brad Bowers 21

3) Cobie Mikesell 20 4) Noah Curl 20

25.04 28.25 24.16 22.26

C5 x1:39.79Kenyon-OH

1) Colin Reardon 20 2) Patrick Olmsted 18

3) Gabriel Bellott-Mcgrath 22 4) Nate Novak 22

26.06 27.43 24.12 22.18

D6 x1:40.94Kenyon-OH

1) Michael Bartholomew 19 2) Aidan Ohning 20

3) Matthew Williamson 21 4) Tim Magier 22

25.16 27.68 25.12 22.98

A7 1:41.13Allegheny-AM

1) Mitchell Nottage 19 2) Justin Katchur 19

3) Rayshon Knight 19 4) Karl Stuntzner-Gibson 20

27.04 27.79 23.80 22.50
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Malone Invational 2017 - 11/18/2017

Results - Malone Invite

(Event 2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B8 1:41.17Eagles-OH

1) Aaron Bradfield 20 2) Matthew Bernsdorf 21

3) Keegan Goeke 20 4) Ben Keilholz 21

27.74 28.44 23.27 21.72

A9 1:41.98John Carroll-LE

1) Jack Garrow 20 2) Evan McGory 20

3) Peter Neal 21 4) Chris Soules 19

26.19 28.53 24.68 22.58

A10 1:43.65Oberlin-OH

1) Jack McKeown 19 2) Michael Lin 20

3) Michael Liu 18 4) Xander Lee 19

27.50 27.90 25.43 22.82

B11 1:43.82John Carroll-LE

1) Alec Bryson 20 2) Egan Paul 20

3) Ryan Singler 20 4) Keegan Manderfield 19

27.58 29.05 24.66 22.53

B12 1:44.30Allegheny-AM

1) Douglas Merchbaker 18 2) Brian Corletti 21

3) Logan Indest 18 4) Justin Leary-Bignayan 19

27.53 28.70 24.92 23.15

C13 1:45.71Malone-LE

1) Nick Wertz 19 2) Peyton Hamilton 19

3) Wesley Hammond 19 4) Matthew Mazey 19

26.98 28.89 26.38 23.46

D14 x1:46.07John Carroll-LE

1) Adam Bozsvai 20 2) Charlie Braun 22

3) Derek Rymers 19 4) Patrick Folan 19

28.98 28.61 25.72 22.76

B15 x1:46.62Malone-LE

1) Rhett Sanford 20 2) Erik Melekh 19

3) Markus Brunzel 20 4) Justyn Morgan 19

27.26 32.21 24.61 22.54

C16 x1:46.94John Carroll-LE

1) Evan Gainous 18 2) Dane Bozsvai 18

3) Colin Burke 19 4) Michael O'Meara 19

27.33 29.77 26.83 23.01

B17 1:49.87Oberlin-OH

1) Farzad Sarkari 18 2) Kristoph Naggert 19

3) Sean Pawelko 20 4) Jonathan Liu 19

29.76 29.86 26.32 23.93

E18 x1:50.90John Carroll-LE

1) Tony Penk 21 2) Michael Brody 20

3) Billy Rhodes 20 4) Eric Andrews 18

29.49 30.88 26.49 24.04

 
Event 3  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Kenyon-OH 211 1:52.12Abby Wilson

26.60 28.54 28.42 28.56

Kenyon-OH 18*2 1:55.90Julia Moran

27.45 29.64 29.71 29.10

Kenyon-OH 21*2 1:55.90Sophia Kuvan

27.09 28.91 29.62 30.28

Kenyon-OH 194 1:56.35Myanna Cook

27.50 29.97 29.78 29.10

Kenyon-OH 215 x1:56.82Julie Dierker

26.87 29.58 30.39 29.98

Kenyon-OH 196 x1:57.05Julia Green

27.63 29.29 30.27 29.86

Kenyon-OH 187 x1:57.84Alexis Vetrano

27.12 29.45 30.48 30.79

Kenyon-OH 218 x1:58.01Sally Huizinga

26.95 29.59 30.84 30.63

Kenyon-OH 199 x1:58.07Gail Anderson

28.29 29.85 30.34 29.59

Kenyon-OH 21*10 x1:58.66Maddie Westover

28.07 29.91 30.81 29.87

Malone-LE 19*10 1:58.66Abby Reynolds

28.12 30.22 31.09 29.23

Kenyon-OH 1812 x1:58.82Elise Hokanson

28.11 30.00 30.40 30.31

Malone-LE 1913 2:01.41Denise Quentin

27.52 30.71 32.37 30.81

Arrows-OH 2214 2:01.47Rachael Fogel

28.41 30.04 31.28 31.74

Eagles-OH 2115 2:01.68Julia Grady

28.38 31.29 31.99 30.02

Eagles-OH 2016 2:01.81Erin Staley

28.27 30.85 31.83 30.86

John Carroll-LE 1817 2:01.86Hope Scherger

28.31 31.15 31.17 31.23

Malone-LE 2118 2:02.26Carolin Friedrich

27.99 30.28 32.11 31.88

Allegheny-AM 2019 2:02.95Miranda Farley

28.21 30.78 31.88 32.08

Allegheny-AM 1920 2:03.90McClaren Rodriguez

29.07 31.66 31.80 31.37

John Carroll-LE 2021 2:04.83Shelbi Shearer

28.10 31.82 32.60 32.31

Allegheny-AM 2122 2:05.00Amanda Carroll

29.15 31.66 32.29 31.90

Eagles-OH 2123 2:05.75Michaela Teague

29.13 31.35 32.66 32.61

John Carroll-LE 1924 2:06.39Spenser Kale

29.25 31.83 32.80 32.51

John Carroll-LE 2125 2:06.48Alexandra Iosue

29.57 31.93 33.20 31.78

Oberlin-OH 2026 2:08.59Sarah Dalgleish

29.64 32.29 33.05 33.61

Allegheny-AM 2027 2:08.67Elizabeth Kee

29.60 32.61 33.78 32.68

John Carroll-LE 2228 x2:08.73Megan Hawk

28.72 32.16 34.00 33.85

Allegheny-AM 2029 x2:08.74Alyson Codner

29.87 32.82 33.39 32.66

Oberlin-OH 19*30 2:09.32Devyn Malouf

30.13 32.92 33.48 32.79

John Carroll-LE 19*30 x2:09.32Felice Ferrante

29.44 32.81 34.47 32.60

Malone-LE 1832 2:10.03Lauren Cantor

31.21 33.35 33.38 32.09

John Carroll-LE 1933 x2:10.68Olivia Talamo

30.06 32.88 34.08 33.66

Malone-LE 1934 x2:10.98Claire Bergefurd

29.23 32.50 34.78 34.47
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Malone Invational 2017 - 11/18/2017

Results - Malone Invite

(Event 3  Women 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

John Carroll-LE 2135 x2:11.30Sam Needham

29.96 33.33 34.41 33.60

Eagles-OH 2236 2:11.61Courtney Patterson

29.44 33.30 34.60 34.27

John Carroll-LE 1937 x2:11.77Marlene McGarrity

30.16 32.86 34.75 34.00

Malone-LE 1938 x2:11.99Nicole Kenny

31.34 33.97 33.35 33.33

Eagles-OH 1839 x2:13.61Marissa Kassinger

31.63 34.18 34.73 33.07

Eagles-OH 1940 x2:14.06Maura Delaney

31.28 34.37 35.24 33.17

John Carroll-LE 1841 x2:14.93Paige Wnek

30.79 33.87 36.03 34.24

Eagles-OH 2042 x2:15.98Elizabeth Palmer

32.14 35.39 34.89 33.56

Allegheny-AM 2043 x2:17.42Rachel Montgomery

31.47 34.51 35.64 35.80

Arrows-OH 1844 2:33.14Hope Nestor

32.72 38.29 41.77 40.36

 
Event 4  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Kenyon-OH 191 1:43.09Carter Brzezinski

23.89 26.17 26.53 26.50

Malone-LE 182 1:43.80Brice Dixon

24.50 26.29 26.29 26.72

Kenyon-OH 213 1:44.17David Perez

24.66 25.87 26.48 27.16

Eagles-OH 184 1:45.28Dylan Nasser

24.41 26.53 26.98 27.36

Kenyon-OH 215 1:47.71Liam Moran

24.42 27.02 28.22 28.05

Eagles-OH 196 1:47.83Malcolm Doepke

25.16 27.30 27.42 27.95

Allegheny-AM 207 1:48.35Karl Stuntzner-Gibson

25.73 27.92 27.51 27.19

Kenyon-OH 218 1:48.52Fritz Josephson

24.82 27.40 28.13 28.17

Malone-LE 209 1:49.07Markus Brunzel

24.76 27.31 28.54 28.46

Eagles-OH 2110 1:50.17Ryan Deemer

25.65 27.27 28.60 28.65

Kenyon-OH 2111 x1:50.23Matthew Williamson

25.84 27.83 28.20 28.36

John Carroll-LE 1912 1:50.76Patrick Folan

25.77 28.94 27.95 28.10

Malone-LE 1913 1:51.40Nick Wertz

25.45 28.14 29.51 28.30

Eagles-OH 2114 1:51.41Pat Mikal

26.43 28.22 28.05 28.71

Eagles-OH 2115 x1:51.86Nick Noe

25.40 28.01 28.86 29.59

John Carroll-LE 1916 1:53.61Colin Burke

26.39 28.35 29.50 29.37

John Carroll-LE 1917 1:53.93Alexander Nucerino

26.88 29.60 29.48 27.97

Allegheny-AM 1818 1:54.53Douglas Merchbaker

25.85 29.11 30.02 29.55

Eagles-OH 2119 x1:54.81Ben Keilholz

26.64 29.49 29.58 29.10

Eagles-OH 2220 x1:55.09Josh Nixon

26.34 29.01 29.75 29.99

Eagles-OH 2021 x1:55.77Aaron Bradfield

26.97 29.01 29.64 30.15

John Carroll-LE 2022 1:56.48Adam Bozsvai

27.05 29.75 30.30 29.38

John Carroll-LE 1923 x1:56.90Keegan Manderfield

26.98 29.51 30.50 29.91

Oberlin-OH 1824 1:57.11Farzad Sarkari

27.20 29.52 30.37 30.02

Eagles-OH 1925 x1:58.38Peter Reventlow

27.71 30.16 30.24 30.27

John Carroll-LE 1926 x1:59.30Michael O'Meara

26.67 29.88 31.50 31.25

John Carroll-LE 1927 x1:59.66Chris Soules

25.38 28.73 32.70 32.85

Allegheny-AM 2128 1:59.83Joe Tingley

27.84 30.58 31.33 30.08

Oberlin-OH 1929 2:00.28Duncan Reid

26.94 30.47 31.97 30.90

John Carroll-LE 1930 x2:00.67Derek Rymers

27.04 30.75 30.89 31.99

John Carroll-LE 1831 x2:02.09Eric Andrews

26.66 30.57 32.84 32.02

John Carroll-LE 2132 x2:04.99Tony Penk

28.40 32.23 32.95 31.41

John Carroll-LE 1933 x2:05.45Simon Ortiz

28.22 31.50 32.53 33.20

 
Event 5  Women 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Eagles-OH 221 30.28Grace Reichard

John Carroll-LE 182 32.02Gwyn Ledrick

Kenyon-OH 183 32.55Kaitlin Rossman

Allegheny-AM 184 32.92Megan Corletti

Eagles-OH 205 33.00Sophie Brightman

John Carroll-LE 206 33.27Chloe Ruggiero

John Carroll-LE 207 33.47Jessica Morrow

Malone-LE 198 33.68Jessica Slater

Allegheny-AM 199 33.73Kaitlin Franzen

Allegheny-AM 1910 33.96Claire Collier

John Carroll-LE 1811 34.56Sam Nagy

Oberlin-OH 2012 34.76Rachel Poyle

John Carroll-LE 2213 x35.36Teresa Prinster

Malone-LE 1914 35.44Anna Hesseman

Oberlin-OH 1815 35.72Ellisa Lang

Arrows-OH 1816 36.78Jana Biss

Malone-LE 2117 36.95Sarah Mally

Allegheny-AM 2018 38.10Rachel Montgomery
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Malone Invational 2017 - 11/18/2017

Results - Malone Invite
 
Event 6  Men 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Kenyon-OH 201 26.63Kieran Allsop

Oberlin-OH 202 27.35Michael Lin

Allegheny-AM 193 27.60Justin Katchur

Eagles-OH 214 27.98Daniel Callis

Kenyon-OH 205 28.59Aidan Ohning

Malone-LE 216 28.80Brad Bowers

Malone-LE 207 28.87Noah Curl

John Carroll-LE 208 28.96Evan McGory

Allegheny-AM 219 29.13Brian Corletti

Allegheny-AM 1910 29.35Justin Leary-Bignayan

John Carroll-LE 2011 29.42Egan Paul

Oberlin-OH 1912 30.04Kristoph Naggert

Oberlin-OH 2013 30.37Sean Pawelko

Allegheny-AM 1814 30.56Ben Blackburn

Malone-LE 1915 31.13Matthew Mazey

Oberlin-OH 1916 31.24Jonathan Liu

Malone-LE 1917 31.51Justyn Morgan

John Carroll-LE 2018 32.30Adam Bozsvai

John Carroll-LE 1819 32.63Evan Gainous

 
Event 7  Women 200 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Kenyon-OH 201 2:06.64Kanchi Desai

27.22 31.78 38.22 29.42

Eagles-OH 222 2:16.44Zoe Scarpone

29.89 35.36 40.16 31.03

Allegheny-AM 183 2:16.89Emily Schaefer

29.78 36.85 39.68 30.58

Malone-LE 184 2:20.73Kaila Butterworth

29.72 37.67 39.97 33.37

Oberlin-OH 185 2:21.16Molly Marshall

30.29 35.58 42.14 33.15

Eagles-OH 196 2:22.28Becca Prexta

31.17 37.06 42.22 31.83

Allegheny-AM 207 2:23.24Miranda Farley

30.35 36.22 43.17 33.50

John Carroll-LE 188 2:24.37Monica Rzepka

32.11 38.95 39.60 33.71

John Carroll-LE 209 2:25.38Sophie Kocheff

30.77 38.02 44.46 32.13

Allegheny-AM 1810 2:26.15Megan Corletti

31.04 41.41 38.64 35.06

Malone-LE 2011 2:26.82Christina Neumann

31.37 38.43 44.14 32.88

Eagles-OH 2112 2:27.00Maddie Olander

31.68 39.43 42.38 33.51

Allegheny-AM 1913 2:27.26McClaren Rodriguez

33.90 37.66 41.54 34.16

Malone-LE 2014 2:30.34Alex Dutton

33.64 40.29 41.71 34.70

John Carroll-LE 1815 2:31.00Amanda McGreer

32.27 37.77 45.29 35.67

Arrows-OH 2016 2:31.35Emma Hastings

33.00 38.34 46.21 33.80

Kenyon-OH 2117 2:31.63Ren Debrosse

38.94 38.13 40.48 34.08

John Carroll-LE 1918 2:33.11Rachel Kerling

33.38 39.09 44.27 36.37

Oberlin-OH 1819 2:33.13Jillian Jaczkowski

33.42 40.04 47.21 32.46

John Carroll-LE 2120 x2:33.92Allie McGreer

33.06 40.86 44.76 35.24

Eagles-OH 2021 2:35.92Destiny Camp

33.87 43.28 40.67 38.10

Malone-LE 20--- NSKaylor Schuttinger

 
Event 8  Men 200 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Kenyon-OH 191 1:53.96Michael Bartholomew

25.14 28.76 32.68 27.38

Kenyon-OH 182 1:55.70Patrick Olmsted

25.27 29.51 33.29 27.63

Kenyon-OH 213 1:57.03Brooks McCoy

25.67 29.80 34.95 26.61

Kenyon-OH 224 1:57.05Gabriel Bellott-Mcgrath

25.94 30.95 33.45 26.71

Kenyon-OH 205 x1:58.42Colin Reardon

26.13 30.23 34.98 27.08

Eagles-OH 226 1:59.23Chris Georgiadis

25.20 31.32 34.46 28.25

Eagles-OH 217 2:02.44Grant Stahl

25.84 33.08 34.66 28.86

Kenyon-OH 218 x2:02.74Coire Gavin-Hanner

26.83 32.06 35.10 28.75

Malone-LE 199 2:03.16Wesley Hammond

26.92 31.82 36.58 27.84

Kenyon-OH 2110 x2:04.05Doni Moffa

25.98 29.27 37.38 31.42

Allegheny-AM 2011 2:04.44Karl Stuntzner-Gibson

26.41 33.71 37.08 27.24

Allegheny-AM 1812 2:04.45Logan Indest

26.07 33.73 35.32 29.33

Malone-LE 2013 2:04.62Rhett Sanford

26.37 31.03 38.81 28.41

Malone-LE 1914 2:07.15Peyton Hamilton

27.44 33.69 35.20 30.82

Eagles-OH 2115 2:08.20Matthew Bernsdorf

28.13 35.93 34.84 29.30

John Carroll-LE 1816 2:08.69Dane Bozsvai

27.16 33.91 37.21 30.41

Oberlin-OH 1917 2:09.71Jack McKeown

28.20 32.75 38.76 30.00

John Carroll-LE 2018 2:09.89Alec Bryson

27.48 33.08 39.65 29.68

John Carroll-LE 2219 2:10.16Charlie Braun

26.48 32.79 38.75 32.14

Eagles-OH 1820 2:10.20Kyle Feuerstine

28.38 33.04 39.23 29.55

Eagles-OH 2121 x2:10.26Chris Martucci

27.40 35.00 37.83 30.03

Malone-LE 1922 2:10.30Erik Melekh

27.34 35.25 39.10 28.61
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Malone Invational 2017 - 11/18/2017

Results - Malone Invite

(Event 8  Men 200 Yard IM)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Eagles-OH 2023 x2:10.82Daniel Clifford

27.61 33.06 39.96 30.19

Allegheny-AM 1824 2:11.31Ben Blackburn

27.46 35.23 36.63 31.99

Allegheny-AM 1825 2:11.59Tin Le

27.46 33.42 39.34 31.37

Oberlin-OH 1926 2:13.19Matthew Berry

28.16 35.67 38.36 31.00

Oberlin-OH 1827 2:14.73Michael Liu

27.77 35.43 39.64 31.89

John Carroll-LE 2028 2:16.48Michael Brody

28.89 39.24 35.68 32.67

John Carroll-LE 2029 x2:19.31Billy Rhodes

29.05 34.93 43.70 31.63

 
Event 9  Women 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Kenyon-OH 181 27.10Kate Alexy

Kenyon-OH 182 27.49Kaitlyn Griffith

Kenyon-OH 213 28.41Sam Palicz

Kenyon-OH 194 28.67Sarah Campbell

John Carroll-LE 185 28.72Tori Vale

John Carroll-LE 186 28.98Marisa Crisci

Kenyon-OH 187 x29.13Molly Dierker

Allegheny-AM 208 29.25Maddie Janvrin

Kenyon-OH 199 x29.52Andjela Vasic

Kenyon-OH 2110 x30.26Sally Huizinga

Oberlin-OH 1911 30.47Alex Grande

Eagles-OH 2212 30.53Courtney Patterson

John Carroll-LE 2113 30.89Emma Connell

John Carroll-LE 1914 30.94Felice Ferrante

Malone-LE 1815 31.62Stephanie Sprague

Malone-LE 1916 31.83Claire Bergefurd

Allegheny-AM 2017 31.86Elizabeth Kee

Malone-LE 1818 32.03Brittany Sheets

Eagles-OH 1919 32.21Maura Delaney

Arrows-OH 2020 32.27Emma Hastings

John Carroll-LE 1821 x32.95Paige Wnek

Malone-LE 1822 32.98Emily Schmidt

Malone-LE 1823 x33.16Lauren Cantor

Allegheny-AM 2024 35.13Alyson Codner

Arrows-OH 1825 37.00Hope Nestor

 
Event 10  Men 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Eagles-OH 201 24.89Keegan Goeke

Eagles-OH 182 25.01Dylan Nasser

Kenyon-OH 213 25.27Weston Carpenter

Kenyon-OH 184 25.44Cole McMahon-Gioeli

Kenyon-OH 185 25.66Nick Babson

Eagles-OH 216 25.84Ben Keilholz

John Carroll-LE 207 25.95Jack Garrow

John Carroll-LE 208 26.05Ryan Singler

Oberlin-OH 199 26.42Xander Lee

Allegheny-AM 1810 27.72Douglas Merchbaker

John Carroll-LE 1911 27.91Chris Soules

Allegheny-AM 2112 28.23Brian Corletti

Malone-LE 1913 28.60Wesley Hammond

Oberlin-OH 1914 28.81Kristoph Naggert

Eagles-OH 1915 29.90Peter Reventlow

Malone-LE 2016 30.15Zach Moore

Malone-LE 1817 30.94Garrett Young

Oberlin-OH 1918 32.21Duncan Reid

 
Event 11  Women 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Kenyon-OH 201 56.75Kanchi Desai

26.88 29.87

Kenyon-OH 182 57.23Amy Socha

26.96 30.27

Kenyon-OH 193 57.55Myanna Cook

27.16 30.39

Kenyon-OH 184 59.56Alexis Vetrano

27.91 31.65

Malone-LE 195 59.99Denise Quentin

28.16 31.83

Allegheny-AM 196 1:00.48Aimee Verardi

28.84 31.64

Eagles-OH 227 1:01.61Zoe Scarpone

29.51 32.10

Arrows-OH 228 1:03.03Rachael Fogel

29.16 33.87

John Carroll-LE 189 1:03.39Hope Scherger

30.17 33.22

John Carroll-LE 2010 1:04.00Sophie Kocheff

30.27 33.73

Allegheny-AM 1911 1:04.36Riley Aul

29.91 34.45

Allegheny-AM 1812 1:04.52Rachel Tobler

30.62 33.90

Oberlin-OH 1813 1:05.09Molly Marshall

30.69 34.40

Malone-LE 2114 1:05.86Quincy Livchak

30.20 35.66

Allegheny-AM 2015 1:06.09Miranda Farley

30.49 35.60

Malone-LE 2016 1:06.41Christina Neumann

31.05 35.36

Malone-LE 2017 1:07.63Kaylor Schuttinger

32.24 35.39

John Carroll-LE 1918 1:07.78Spenser Kale

30.59 37.19

Arrows-OH 1919 1:09.34Kelly Shantery

John Carroll-LE 1920 1:10.43Rachel Kerling

33.01 37.42

Eagles-OH 2021 1:11.47Elizabeth Palmer

32.60 38.87

 
Event 12  Men 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Kenyon-OH 191 51.91Brandon Arlow

24.15 27.76

Malone-LE 182 52.17Brice Dixon

24.46 27.71
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Malone Invational 2017 - 11/18/2017

Results - Malone Invite

(Event 12  Men 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Allegheny-AM 193 53.59Rayshon Knight

24.95 28.64

Eagles-OH 204 54.09Daniel Clifford

26.06 28.03

Allegheny-AM 185 54.27Logan Indest

26.00 28.27

Malone-LE 206 54.54Cobie Mikesell

24.90 29.64

John Carroll-LE 217 54.72Peter Neal

25.59 29.13

Kenyon-OH 228 55.09Tim Magier

25.05 30.04

Malone-LE 209 55.28Rhett Sanford

25.99 29.29

Eagles-OH 2210 55.98Josh Nixon

26.05 29.93

John Carroll-LE 1811 56.34Evan Gainous

26.14 30.20

Eagles-OH 2012 57.91Aaron Bradfield

26.56 31.35

Oberlin-OH 1913 58.21Jonathan Liu

27.33 30.88

Malone-LE 2014 58.88Markus Brunzel

27.13 31.75

Oberlin-OH 1915 1:01.15Jack McKeown

28.44 32.71

John Carroll-LE 1916 1:04.58Simon Ortiz

30.14 34.44

 
Event 13  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Kenyon-OH 211 2:32.60Ren Debrosse

35.11 39.71 40.08 37.70

Kenyon-OH 192 2:32.68Julia Green

34.02 39.54 40.21 38.91

John Carroll-LE 203 2:34.75Jessica Morrow

36.11 38.75 38.94 40.95

Kenyon-OH 184 2:36.10Kaitlin Rossman

33.59 38.53 41.40 42.58

Allegheny-AM 215 2:36.22Amanda Carroll

35.01 39.90 40.47 40.84

Allegheny-AM 186 2:36.26Megan Corletti

35.15 39.82 40.95 40.34

John Carroll-LE 187 2:36.37Monica Rzepka

34.08 39.45 41.41 41.43

Allegheny-AM 198 2:37.00Kaitlin Franzen

35.79 39.90 40.43 40.88

Malone-LE 189 2:37.81Kaila Butterworth

35.26 39.63 40.79 42.13

John Carroll-LE 2010 2:38.05Chloe Ruggiero

36.73 40.61 40.47 40.24

Allegheny-AM 1811 2:38.60Emily Schaefer

36.52 41.31 41.21 39.56

John Carroll-LE 1812 2:39.83Sam Nagy

36.24 40.02 41.81 41.76

John Carroll-LE 2213 x2:41.69Teresa Prinster

37.22 40.91 41.00 42.56

Malone-LE 2014 2:42.36Alex Dutton

36.17 40.53 42.20 43.46

Malone-LE 1915 2:42.49Jessica Slater

36.61 41.40 42.78 41.70

Eagles-OH 2016 2:42.88Destiny Camp

37.58 41.68 42.31 41.31

Oberlin-OH 1817 2:45.46Ellisa Lang

37.26 42.00 43.10 43.10

Malone-LE 1918 2:48.03Anna Hesseman

36.59 43.78 43.84 43.82

Oberlin-OH 2019 2:50.73Rachel Poyle

37.93 42.55 44.89 45.36

Arrows-OH 1820 2:53.15Jana Biss

38.04 43.70 45.50 45.91

Allegheny-AM 2021 x2:59.83Rachel Montgomery

40.85 44.94 47.99 46.05

 
Event 14  Men 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Kenyon-OH 201 2:05.15Kieran Allsop

28.46 32.20 32.14 32.35

Kenyon-OH 212 2:09.60Coire Gavin-Hanner

29.54 32.50 33.52 34.04

Eagles-OH 213 2:12.10Daniel Callis

28.94 33.54 34.59 35.03

Allegheny-AM 194 2:14.12Justin Katchur

29.60 33.94 35.51 35.07

Kenyon-OH 205 2:18.36Aidan Ohning

31.17 35.28 35.98 35.93

Eagles-OH 216 2:20.47Grant Stahl

31.75 36.22 36.44 36.06

Malone-LE 197 2:21.07Peyton Hamilton

32.62 36.30 36.07 36.08

Eagles-OH 218 2:21.15Matthew Bernsdorf

33.30 36.53 36.12 35.20

John Carroll-LE 209 2:22.05Egan Paul

32.07 37.17 36.24 36.57

Allegheny-AM 2110 2:22.32Brian Corletti

31.70 36.22 37.50 36.90

Allegheny-AM 1911 2:22.54Justin Leary-Bignayan

31.90 36.22 37.74 36.68

Malone-LE 2012 2:23.59Noah Curl

30.34 36.01 38.61 38.63

Allegheny-AM 1813 2:24.64Ben Blackburn

32.79 36.24 37.23 38.38

John Carroll-LE 1814 2:25.90Dane Bozsvai

33.33 36.91 38.06 37.60

Malone-LE 2115 2:25.96Brad Bowers

32.54 36.76 38.66 38.00

John Carroll-LE 2016 2:26.11Michael Brody

33.49 36.94 37.34 38.34

Malone-LE 1917 2:26.31Erik Melekh

33.79 37.75 37.35 37.42

John Carroll-LE 1918 2:27.05Colin Burke

33.50 37.41 38.25 37.89
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Malone Invational 2017 - 11/18/2017

Results - Malone Invite

(Event 14  Men 200 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Malone-LE 1819 x2:39.17Garrett Young

34.39 41.36 41.91 41.51

Oberlin-OH 1820 2:42.96Farzad Sarkari

35.73 40.74 43.81 42.68

 
Event 15  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Eagles-OH 221 24.19Grace Reichard

Kenyon-OH 212 24.27Abby Wilson

Kenyon-OH 183 24.57Peyton Ristau

Kenyon-OH 194 24.66Celina German

Kenyon-OH 185 24.86Julia Moran

Malone-LE 196 24.90Abby Reynolds

Kenyon-OH 207 x24.96Cecina Babich Morrow

Allegheny-AM 198 24.98Anna Verardi

Oberlin-OH 189 25.09Tesla Waters

Allegheny-AM 1910 25.17Aimee Verardi

Eagles-OH 2111 25.26Julia Grady

John Carroll-LE 1912 25.46Olivia Talamo

Allegheny-AM 1913 25.51McClaren Rodriguez

John Carroll-LE 1814 25.74Gwyn Ledrick

Kenyon-OH 1915 x25.81Natalie Bresnahan

Kenyon-OH 1916 x25.83Andjela Vasic

Kenyon-OH 1817 x26.06Molly Dierker

Eagles-OH 2018 26.09Sophie Brightman

John Carroll-LE 1819 26.17Hope Scherger

John Carroll-LE 1820 26.18Tori Vale

Eagles-OH 1921 26.29Maura Delaney

Eagles-OH 19*22 x26.45Becca Prexta

Eagles-OH 18*22 x26.45Marissa Kassinger

Malone-LE 1824 26.60Lauren Cantor

Allegheny-AM 1925 26.87Claire Collier

Arrows-OH 1926 26.91Kelly Shantery

Malone-LE 1927 26.98Nicole Kenny

John Carroll-LE 18*28 x27.01Marisa Crisci

Malone-LE 19*28 27.01Claire Bergefurd

Oberlin-OH 2030 27.09Sarah Dalgleish

Oberlin-OH 1931 27.11Alex Grande

Malone-LE 2132 x27.23Quincy Livchak

Malone-LE 1833 x27.34Emily Schmidt

John Carroll-LE 2134 x27.53Sam Needham

Malone-LE 1835 x28.17Stephanie Sprague

Allegheny-AM 1836 x28.20Rachel Tobler

John Carroll-LE 1937 x28.58Ari Soika

Oberlin-OH 1838 28.65Jillian Jaczkowski

Arrows-OH 1839 28.79Jana Biss

Malone-LE 1840 x29.06Brittany Sheets

Malone-LE 2141 x29.11Kaitlyn Hoch

 
Event 16  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Kenyon-OH 211 21.23Weston Carpenter

Kenyon-OH 202 21.64Aj Reid

Kenyon-OH 183 21.86Cole McMahon-Gioeli

Oberlin-OH 204 22.08Michael Lin

Eagles-OH 205 22.21Keegan Goeke

Eagles-OH 216 22.30Ben Keilholz

Malone-LE 207 22.54Cobie Mikesell

Allegheny-AM 198 22.84Rayshon Knight

John Carroll-LE 209 23.03Jack Garrow

Kenyon-OH 22*10 23.04Nate Novak

John Carroll-LE 20*10 23.04Ryan Singler

Malone-LE 19*10 23.04Justyn Morgan

John Carroll-LE 1913 23.13Chris Soules

Eagles-OH 2114 23.15Nick Noe

Kenyon-OH 2115 x23.24Doni Moffa

Kenyon-OH 2116 x23.29Matthew Williamson

John Carroll-LE 1917 23.46Derek Rymers

Allegheny-AM 1818 23.47Tin Le

Allegheny-AM 1919 23.53Mitchell Nottage

John Carroll-LE 2020 x23.56Evan McGory

Kenyon-OH 2221 x23.58Tim Magier

John Carroll-LE 1922 x23.65Michael O'Meara

Oberlin-OH 2023 24.00Sean Pawelko

Malone-LE 1924 24.05Matthew Mazey

Oberlin-OH 1825 24.11Michael Liu

John Carroll-LE 1826 x24.19Eric Andrews

Malone-LE 2027 25.12Zach Moore

 
Event 17  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Kenyon-OH 201 5:00.73Kanchi Desai

28.24 30.50 30.96 30.77

30.38 30.18 30.46 30.38

30.30 28.56

Kenyon-OH 212 5:05.46Julie Dierker

27.25 29.86 30.49 30.87

31.45 31.13 31.31 31.33

31.42 30.35

Kenyon-OH 193 5:06.86Gail Anderson

28.94 30.73 30.84 30.96

30.69 31.14 30.92 31.14

31.20 30.30

Kenyon-OH 184 5:08.39Amy Socha

28.51 30.36 31.52 31.56

31.40 31.42 31.24 31.69

31.12 29.57

Kenyon-OH 185 x5:09.25Elise Hokanson

28.34 30.63 31.33 31.38

31.52 30.96 31.03 31.49

31.79 30.78

Kenyon-OH 186 x5:09.84Alexis Vetrano

28.24 30.39 30.90 31.41

31.20 31.38 31.52 31.92

31.50 31.38

Kenyon-OH 217 x5:11.67Sophia Kuvan

27.60 30.47 30.61 31.12

31.65 32.13 31.96 32.16

32.21 31.76

Kenyon-OH 218 x5:12.91Maddie Westover

29.02 30.98 31.26 31.44

31.51 31.55 31.89 32.18

31.98 31.10
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Malone Invational 2017 - 11/18/2017

Results - Malone Invite

(Event 17  Women 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Eagles-OH 209 5:23.87Erin Staley

29.03 31.51 31.96 32.39

32.54 32.94 33.16 33.49

33.70 33.15

Malone-LE 2110 5:28.08Carolin Friedrich

29.19 32.14 33.26 33.25

33.30 33.38 33.61 33.87

33.68 32.40

Eagles-OH 2111 5:35.29Michaela Teague

30.51 32.99 33.84 33.66

33.97 34.25 34.43 34.55

34.41 32.68

John Carroll-LE 2112 5:38.68Alexandra Iosue

31.31 33.55 33.86 33.82

34.22 34.26 34.96 34.56

34.34 33.80

Eagles-OH 2113 5:40.38Maddie Olander

30.42 33.74 34.15 34.36

34.71 34.59 34.78 34.82

34.87 33.94

Allegheny-AM 1914 5:40.66Claire Collier

31.52 33.42 34.09 34.67

34.44 34.41 34.51 35.18

34.43 33.99

Malone-LE 2015 5:44.81Christina Neumann

30.89 34.47 35.04 34.77

34.77 35.46 35.20 35.18

35.01 34.02

John Carroll-LE 2016 5:45.00Shelbi Shearer

30.57 34.34 34.55 35.01

34.51 34.55 35.17 35.98

36.14 34.18

Allegheny-AM 1817 5:45.53Emily Schaefer

31.35 34.28 35.41 35.81

35.62 34.97 34.82 34.76

1:08.51

John Carroll-LE 2118 5:46.98Emma Connell

31.31 34.73 35.61 35.18

35.61 35.87 35.42 34.66

34.89 33.70

Oberlin-OH 1919 5:47.18Devyn Malouf

30.33 34.09 36.76 35.85

35.73 35.96 35.74 35.35

34.72 32.65

Allegheny-AM 2020 5:47.74Alyson Codner

31.73 34.66 35.03 35.19

34.85 35.07 35.20 35.19

35.92 34.90

Malone-LE 2121 5:50.35Sarah Mally

30.97 34.80 35.22 35.57

35.89 35.92 35.90 35.63

35.60 34.85

John Carroll-LE 2022 5:51.39Sophie Kocheff

31.91 34.67 35.80 35.85

34.90 36.53 36.16 36.41

35.19 33.97

John Carroll-LE 2223 x5:52.27Megan Hawk

30.87 34.83 35.28 35.76

35.49 36.21 36.53 36.97

36.14 34.19

John Carroll-LE 1924 x5:53.80Marlene McGarrity

31.18 34.66 36.08 36.40

36.41 36.51 36.23 36.28

35.62 34.43

John Carroll-LE 2125 x5:55.85Allie McGreer

32.32 35.50 35.46 35.81

35.90 36.58 36.34 36.73

35.84 35.37

John Carroll-LE 1826 x5:57.35Paige Wnek

31.58 35.66 35.97 36.56

36.49 36.87 37.31 36.74

35.86 34.31

Malone-LE 1927 5:59.22Claire Bergefurd

31.32 35.60 37.00 36.98

37.12 37.22 37.00 37.20

35.11 34.67

Allegheny-AM 2028 6:05.76Rachel Montgomery

32.55 36.48 37.46 37.37

36.97 37.20 37.14 37.30

37.27 36.02

Arrows-OH 1829 6:48.81Hope Nestor

35.66 40.49 40.85 41.96

41.22 42.13 42.24 41.64

42.93 39.69

Allegheny-AM 20--- NSElizabeth Kee

 
Event 18  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Kenyon-OH 211 4:41.22David Perez

26.23 28.91 29.35 29.30

28.21 27.53 28.25 28.43

28.30 26.71

Kenyon-OH 212 4:42.82Brooks McCoy

26.22 28.61 28.97 29.06

28.82 28.75 28.37 28.65

27.93 27.44

Kenyon-OH 213 4:44.69Fritz Josephson

25.27 27.88 28.61 28.93

28.91 29.00 29.41 29.35

28.87 28.46

Kenyon-OH 194 4:49.47Carter Brzezinski

25.96 28.69 29.23 29.03

29.13 29.02 29.54 29.78

29.94 29.15

Eagles-OH 195 4:50.46Malcolm Doepke

27.45 29.72 29.85 29.81

29.00 29.16 29.19 29.06

29.20 28.02

Eagles-OH 216 4:51.16Ryan Deemer

27.03 29.05 29.34 29.37

29.55 29.75 29.94 30.04

29.20 27.89
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Malone Invational 2017 - 11/18/2017

Results - Malone Invite

(Event 18  Men 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Kenyon-OH 207 x4:51.20Colin Reardon

26.37 28.33 28.73 28.88

29.20 29.94 30.25 30.65

30.63 28.22

Eagles-OH 228 4:53.62Chris Georgiadis

27.57 29.40 29.89 30.20

29.75 29.49 29.95 29.88

29.52 27.97

Malone-LE 199 4:54.06Wesley Hammond

26.20 29.12 29.14 29.89

29.70 30.21 30.42 30.50

30.41 28.47

Malone-LE 1910 4:55.38Nick Wertz

26.39 29.80 30.34 30.14

30.37 30.11 30.16 29.77

30.22 28.08

Kenyon-OH 2111 x5:03.56Matthew Williamson

27.02 29.90 30.47 30.83

31.40 31.17 31.34 30.71

31.40 29.32

Allegheny-AM 1812 5:03.58Logan Indest

27.64 29.98 30.30 30.59

30.74 30.71 31.09 31.24

30.97 30.32

Eagles-OH 2113 5:03.96Chris Martucci

26.70 30.00 30.84 30.49

30.88 31.19 31.10 31.47

31.05 30.24

John Carroll-LE 1914 5:06.41Patrick Folan

27.68 30.63 31.18 31.92

31.82 31.66 30.64 30.94

30.48 29.46

Eagles-OH 1815 x5:08.32Kyle Feuerstine

27.92 30.17 30.53 31.16

31.18 31.30 31.49 31.78

31.38 31.41

John Carroll-LE 2016 5:12.94Alec Bryson

27.56 30.59 31.49 31.61

31.97 31.92 31.59 32.54

32.62 31.05

John Carroll-LE 2017 5:15.53Adam Bozsvai

28.34 30.50 31.55 31.62

32.59 32.35 32.58 32.69

32.48 30.83

Eagles-OH 1918 x5:18.23Peter Reventlow

29.03 32.05 32.12 32.71

32.25 32.24 32.22 32.27

32.03 31.31

Eagles-OH 2119 x5:20.89Pat Mikal

28.09 30.74 32.25 32.91

33.04 33.33 33.65 33.47

32.37 31.04

Oberlin-OH 1920 5:21.58Matthew Berry

28.61 30.86 31.77 32.15

32.49 33.18 33.41 33.93

33.71 31.47

John Carroll-LE 1921 5:22.05Alexander Nucerino

28.64 31.60 32.49 32.73

33.06 33.54 33.24 32.60

32.06 32.09

Allegheny-AM 2122 5:23.88Joe Tingley

28.88 31.98 33.19 33.55

33.66 33.08 32.90 32.65

32.49 31.50

Oberlin-OH 1923 5:24.79Duncan Reid

29.30 32.52 32.76 33.89

33.45 33.43 32.80 32.55

32.69 31.40

John Carroll-LE 2024 x5:27.23Billy Rhodes

28.52 31.49 32.96 33.76

34.00 33.35 33.60 33.90

33.49 32.16

John Carroll-LE 1925 x5:29.00Keegan Manderfield

28.31 31.91 32.76 33.16

33.60 34.37 33.98 34.30

33.54 33.07

 
Event 19  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Kenyon-OH 211 52.44Abby Wilson

25.37 27.07

Kenyon-OH 182 52.87Julia Moran

25.58 27.29

Kenyon-OH 213 53.12Sophia Kuvan

25.89 27.23

Malone-LE 194 53.95Abby Reynolds

26.28 27.67

Kenyon-OH 195 54.18Celina German

25.53 28.65

Allegheny-AM 196 54.30Aimee Verardi

26.24 28.06

Kenyon-OH 187 x54.31Peyton Ristau

26.19 28.12

Kenyon-OH 218 x55.06Sally Huizinga

26.45 28.61

Kenyon-OH 209 x55.08Cecina Babich Morrow

26.30 28.78

Kenyon-OH 1910 x55.19Julia Green

26.62 28.57

Kenyon-OH 1911 x55.47Sarah Campbell

26.66 28.81

Oberlin-OH 1812 55.52Tesla Waters

25.86 29.66

Kenyon-OH 1913 x55.61Natalie Bresnahan

27.72 27.89

Allegheny-AM 1914 55.83McClaren Rodriguez

26.90 28.93

Eagles-OH 2215 55.90Zoe Scarpone

26.97 28.93

John Carroll-LE 1816 56.15Hope Scherger

26.81 29.34

Arrows-OH 2217 56.17Rachael Fogel

27.25 28.92
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Malone Invational 2017 - 11/18/2017

Results - Malone Invite

(Event 19  Women 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Eagles-OH 2118 56.86Julia Grady

27.13 29.73

John Carroll-LE 1919 57.70Felice Ferrante

27.68 30.02

Malone-LE 2120 58.06Carolin Friedrich

28.23 29.83

Oberlin-OH 2021 58.48Sarah Dalgleish

27.92 30.56

Allegheny-AM 2122 58.85Amanda Carroll

28.26 30.59

Allegheny-AM 1923 59.24Riley Aul

28.07 31.17

Eagles-OH 1924 59.52Maura Delaney

28.59 30.93

John Carroll-LE 2125 1:00.21Sam Needham

28.78 31.43

Kenyon-OH 1926 x1:00.33Andjela Vasic

28.62 31.71

Malone-LE 2127 1:00.34Quincy Livchak

28.45 31.89

Malone-LE 1828 1:00.36Lauren Cantor

29.05 31.31

Eagles-OH 1829 1:00.76Marissa Kassinger

29.91 30.85

John Carroll-LE 1930 1:01.68Ari Soika

29.20 32.48

Eagles-OH 2031 x1:01.91Elizabeth Palmer

29.93 31.98

Arrows-OH 1832 1:09.38Hope Nestor

31.81 37.57

John Carroll-LE 19--- NSOlivia Talamo

 
Event 20  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Kenyon-OH 211 47.19Weston Carpenter

22.55 24.64

Kenyon-OH 182 47.31Cole McMahon-Gioeli

22.90 24.41

Kenyon-OH 203 47.38Aj Reid

22.59 24.79

Kenyon-OH 184 47.89Patrick Olmsted

23.05 24.84

Kenyon-OH 225 x47.91Gabriel Bellott-Mcgrath

23.54 24.37

Kenyon-OH 196 x48.49Brandon Arlow

23.29 25.20

Malone-LE 207 49.16Cobie Mikesell

23.15 26.01

Eagles-OH 218 49.73Grant Stahl

23.96 25.77

Allegheny-AM 209 49.80Karl Stuntzner-Gibson

24.23 25.57

Oberlin-OH 1910 50.20Xander Lee

24.38 25.82

Eagles-OH 2111 50.52Nick Noe

24.12 26.40

Malone-LE 2012 51.10Noah Curl

24.24 26.86

John Carroll-LE 1913 51.22Chris Soules

24.58 26.64

Malone-LE 2014 51.35Markus Brunzel

24.69 26.66

John Carroll-LE 2115 51.39Peter Neal

24.30 27.09

Kenyon-OH 2216 x51.40Nate Novak

23.85 27.55

Allegheny-AM 1917 51.82Justin Leary-Bignayan

24.75 27.07

Allegheny-AM 1918 51.90Justin Katchur

24.96 26.94

Oberlin-OH 1919 52.10Jack McKeown

24.75 27.35

Oberlin-OH 1920 52.15Jonathan Liu

25.21 26.94

Allegheny-AM 1921 52.37Mitchell Nottage

24.28 28.09

John Carroll-LE 1922 52.41Colin Burke

25.33 27.08

Malone-LE 1923 52.72Matthew Mazey

25.68 27.04

Oberlin-OH 1824 52.77Farzad Sarkari

25.48 27.29

John Carroll-LE 1925 52.96Michael O'Meara

24.63 28.33

Malone-LE 1926 x53.48Justyn Morgan

24.81 28.67

John Carroll-LE 1927 x53.80Derek Rymers

25.40 28.40

John Carroll-LE 1828 x54.29Eric Andrews

25.62 28.67

John Carroll-LE 1929 x57.59Simon Ortiz

27.44 30.15

 
Event 21  Women 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Kenyon-OH 181 57.98Kate Alexy

28.17 29.81

Kenyon-OH 182 58.76Kaitlyn Griffith

28.68 30.08

Kenyon-OH 193 59.87Myanna Cook

29.29 30.58

Allegheny-AM 194 1:00.11Anna Verardi

29.25 30.86

Kenyon-OH 215 1:00.24Sam Palicz

29.42 30.82

Kenyon-OH 196 x1:01.35Sarah Campbell

29.82 31.53

Allegheny-AM 207 1:01.76Maddie Janvrin

29.88 31.88

John Carroll-LE 198 1:02.43Spenser Kale

29.78 32.65

John Carroll-LE 189 1:03.24Tori Vale

30.15 33.09
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Malone Invational 2017 - 11/18/2017

Results - Malone Invite

(Event 21  Women 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Kenyon-OH 1810 x1:03.63Molly Dierker

30.14 33.49

Eagles-OH 1911 1:06.12Becca Prexta

31.86 34.26

Allegheny-AM 2012 1:06.29Elizabeth Kee

32.16 34.13

Oberlin-OH 1913 1:06.56Alex Grande

32.05 34.51

John Carroll-LE 1814 1:06.82Marisa Crisci

31.15 35.67

Oberlin-OH 1815 1:07.01Molly Marshall

32.71 34.30

Eagles-OH 2216 1:07.54Courtney Patterson

32.07 35.47

Arrows-OH 1917 1:07.65Kelly Shantery

32.46 35.19

Malone-LE 1918 1:07.92Nicole Kenny

33.20 34.72

John Carroll-LE 1819 1:08.65Amanda McGreer

32.99 35.66

Malone-LE 18*20 1:08.70Brittany Sheets

32.42 36.28

Malone-LE 18*20 1:08.70Stephanie Sprague

33.30 35.40

John Carroll-LE 1922 x1:09.78Marlene McGarrity

33.95 35.83

Malone-LE 1823 1:10.48Emily Schmidt

34.33 36.15

Malone-LE 1924 x1:10.63Anna Hesseman

34.32 36.31

Oberlin-OH 1825 1:12.73Jillian Jaczkowski

35.76 36.97

 
Event 22  Men 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Eagles-OH 181 52.83Dylan Nasser

26.11 26.72

Kenyon-OH 212 53.15Liam Moran

26.01 27.14

Kenyon-OH 183 54.21Nick Babson

26.49 27.72

Kenyon-OH 214 55.18Doni Moffa

26.56 28.62

John Carroll-LE 205 56.11Ryan Singler

26.94 29.17

John Carroll-LE 206 56.22Jack Garrow

26.86 29.36

John Carroll-LE 187 58.13Evan Gainous

27.95 30.18

Malone-LE 208 58.38Rhett Sanford

28.26 30.12

Eagles-OH 219 58.68Ben Keilholz

27.64 31.04

Allegheny-AM 1810 59.28Douglas Merchbaker

28.66 30.62

Allegheny-AM 1911 1:00.78Rayshon Knight

29.71 31.07

John Carroll-LE 2212 1:01.44Charlie Braun

28.86 32.58

Allegheny-AM 1813 1:01.64Tin Le

29.56 32.08

Eagles-OH 2014 1:02.32Aaron Bradfield

29.94 32.38

John Carroll-LE 2115 x1:03.76Tony Penk

30.48 33.28

Malone-LE 2016 1:05.85Zach Moore

32.23 33.62

 
Event 23  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Eagles-OH 221 1:07.15Grace Reichard

31.51 35.64

John Carroll-LE 182 1:09.18Gwyn Ledrick

32.13 37.05

Kenyon-OH 183 1:10.41Kaitlin Rossman

32.96 37.45

Arrows-OH 224 1:10.57Rachael Fogel

33.30 37.27

John Carroll-LE 185 1:10.80Monica Rzepka

33.24 37.56

Kenyon-OH 216 1:10.83Ren Debrosse

33.36 37.47

Allegheny-AM 217 1:11.15Amanda Carroll

33.30 37.85

Allegheny-AM 188 1:11.90Megan Corletti

33.88 38.02

Eagles-OH 209 1:13.17Sophie Brightman

34.24 38.93

Allegheny-AM 1910 1:13.34Kaitlin Franzen

34.71 38.63

Malone-LE 2011 1:13.50Alex Dutton

35.00 38.50

Malone-LE 1812 1:13.69Kaila Butterworth

34.66 39.03

Malone-LE 1913 1:13.92Jessica Slater

34.92 39.00

John Carroll-LE 1814 1:14.60Sam Nagy

35.14 39.46

Oberlin-OH 2015 1:15.48Rachel Poyle

34.96 40.52

Allegheny-AM 1916 1:15.58Claire Collier

35.60 39.98

Eagles-OH 2017 1:16.22Destiny Camp

35.76 40.46

Oberlin-OH 1818 1:18.24Ellisa Lang

36.94 41.30

Arrows-OH 1819 1:19.06Jana Biss

37.09 41.97

Arrows-OH 2020 1:20.19Emma Hastings

37.71 42.48

John Carroll-LE 22--- NSTeresa Prinster
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Malone Invational 2017 - 11/18/2017

Results - Malone Invite
 
Event 24  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Kenyon-OH 201 57.41Kieran Allsop

27.34 30.07

Kenyon-OH 192 58.23Michael Bartholomew

27.09 31.14

Oberlin-OH 203 59.62Michael Lin

28.09 31.53

Kenyon-OH 214 59.82Coire Gavin-Hanner

28.28 31.54

Eagles-OH 215 59.86Daniel Callis

28.18 31.68

Allegheny-AM 196 1:00.44Justin Katchur

28.53 31.91

Eagles-OH 217 1:02.43Matthew Bernsdorf

29.58 32.85

Kenyon-OH 208 1:02.53Aidan Ohning

29.34 33.19

Malone-LE 219 1:03.47Brad Bowers

30.57 32.90

Allegheny-AM 1910 1:04.24Mitchell Nottage

30.19 34.05

John Carroll-LE 2011 1:04.71Evan McGory

29.73 34.98

John Carroll-LE 2012 1:04.81Egan Paul

29.58 35.23

John Carroll-LE 1813 1:04.92Dane Bozsvai

30.44 34.48

Allegheny-AM 2114 1:04.97Brian Corletti

30.19 34.78

Malone-LE 1915 1:05.33Peyton Hamilton

30.74 34.59

Oberlin-OH 1916 1:05.41Kristoph Naggert

30.76 34.65

Allegheny-AM 1817 1:06.36Ben Blackburn

31.00 35.36

Malone-LE 2018 1:06.64Noah Curl

30.61 36.03

John Carroll-LE 2019 1:06.71Michael Brody

31.02 35.69

Oberlin-OH 1820 1:08.96Michael Liu

32.53 36.43

Oberlin-OH 1921 1:09.07Matthew Berry

32.65 36.42

Malone-LE 1922 1:09.57Matthew Mazey

32.96 36.61

Malone-LE 1823 x1:09.73Garrett Young

31.49 38.24

Allegheny-AM 2124 x1:10.40Joe Tingley

34.09 36.31

 
Event 25  Women 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Allegheny-AM 191 26.94Anna Verardi

Malone-LE 192 27.00Denise Quentin

Kenyon-OH 203 27.08Cecina Babich Morrow

Eagles-OH 214 27.58Julia Grady

John Carroll-LE 185 27.66Tori Vale

Kenyon-OH 186 27.79Peyton Ristau

Kenyon-OH 197 28.19Natalie Bresnahan

John Carroll-LE 228 28.92Megan Hawk

Allegheny-AM 209 29.29Miranda Farley

Allegheny-AM 1810 29.34Rachel Tobler

Allegheny-AM 2011 29.36Maddie Janvrin

Malone-LE 2112 29.43Quincy Livchak

John Carroll-LE 1913 29.55Spenser Kale

Malone-LE 2014 30.43Kaylor Schuttinger

Oberlin-OH 1915 30.63Devyn Malouf

Eagles-OH 1816 30.71Marissa Kassinger

John Carroll-LE 1817 31.36Paige Wnek

John Carroll-LE 1918 x31.72Rachel Kerling

Eagles-OH 2019 31.77Elizabeth Palmer

Oberlin-OH 18--- NSTesla Waters

 
Event 26  Men 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Kenyon-OH 191 23.40Brandon Arlow

Eagles-OH 202 23.79Keegan Goeke

Malone-LE 183 23.81Brice Dixon

Eagles-OH 224 24.12Josh Nixon

Malone-LE 205 24.20Cobie Mikesell

Allegheny-AM 196 24.23Rayshon Knight

Eagles-OH 217 24.57Grant Stahl

Eagles-OH 208 24.66Daniel Clifford

John Carroll-LE 219 24.97Peter Neal

Oberlin-OH 1910 25.22Xander Lee

John Carroll-LE 1811 25.26Evan Gainous

Kenyon-OH 2212 25.63Tim Magier

John Carroll-LE 1913 26.04Alexander Nucerino

Malone-LE 1914 26.32Erik Melekh

Allegheny-AM 1815 26.71Tin Le

Malone-LE 1916 27.31Justyn Morgan

Oberlin-OH 2017 27.95Sean Pawelko

Kenyon-OH 22--- NSNate Novak

 
Event 27  Women 100 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Eagles-OH 221 1:00.17Grace Reichard

28.29 31.88

Allegheny-AM 192 1:01.33Aimee Verardi

28.69 32.64

Oberlin-OH 183 1:02.33Tesla Waters

28.06 34.27

Kenyon-OH 184 1:02.69Kaitlyn Griffith

28.19 34.50

Kenyon-OH 195 1:03.12Julia Green

29.35 33.77

Malone-LE 196 1:04.73Abby Reynolds

29.49 35.24

Kenyon-OH 187 1:04.74Molly Dierker

29.63 35.11

Kenyon-OH 218 1:05.63Maddie Westover

30.95 34.68

John Carroll-LE 209 1:05.67Jessica Morrow

30.95 34.72
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Malone Invational 2017 - 11/18/2017

Results - Malone Invite

(Event 27  Women 100 Yard IM)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Malone-LE 1810 1:05.94Kaila Butterworth

31.39 34.55

Kenyon-OH 1911 x1:06.00Gail Anderson

31.60 34.40

Oberlin-OH 1912 1:06.01Alex Grande

31.12 34.89

Oberlin-OH 1813 1:06.56Ellisa Lang

30.85 35.71

Eagles-OH 2014 1:06.74Sophie Brightman

31.94 34.80

John Carroll-LE 2015 1:07.87Chloe Ruggiero

32.85 35.02

Eagles-OH 1916 1:07.94Becca Prexta

30.59 37.35

John Carroll-LE 2117 1:08.21Emma Connell

31.26 36.95

Kenyon-OH 1818 x1:08.30Elise Hokanson

31.22 37.08

Eagles-OH 2119 1:08.56Maddie Olander

32.86 35.70

Allegheny-AM 1920 1:08.77Kaitlin Franzen

33.13 35.64

Malone-LE 2021 1:08.80Alex Dutton

32.72 36.08

Malone-LE 1922 1:09.01Nicole Kenny

31.56 37.45

Allegheny-AM 1923 1:09.13Riley Aul

32.11 37.02

John Carroll-LE 1824 1:09.24Monica Rzepka

33.97 35.27

Malone-LE 1925 x1:10.15Jessica Slater

33.54 36.61

Eagles-OH 2026 x1:10.84Destiny Camp

34.19 36.65

Oberlin-OH 1927 1:11.10Devyn Malouf

35.14 35.96

Malone-LE 2128 x1:11.25Sarah Mally

33.36 37.89

Allegheny-AM 2029 1:11.48Alyson Codner

34.00 37.48

John Carroll-LE 2130 x1:12.23Alexandra Iosue

34.59 37.64

Oberlin-OH 2031 x1:12.43Sarah Dalgleish

35.16 37.27

Oberlin-OH 1832 x1:13.31Jillian Jaczkowski

33.67 39.64

Oberlin-OH 2033 x1:17.36Rachel Poyle

39.54 37.82

 
Event 28  Men 100 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Kenyon-OH 201 53.20Aj Reid

24.56 28.64

Kenyon-OH 222 54.06Gabriel Bellott-Mcgrath

25.88 28.18

Eagles-OH 183 54.25Dylan Nasser

24.94 29.31

Oberlin-OH 204 54.67Michael Lin

26.12 28.55

Kenyon-OH 215 55.52Brooks McCoy

25.37 30.15

Kenyon-OH 216 55.65Doni Moffa

25.37 30.28

Kenyon-OH 207 x55.86Colin Reardon

25.62 30.24

Malone-LE 198 56.77Nick Wertz

26.15 30.62

Allegheny-AM 199 57.37Mitchell Nottage

26.96 30.41

Kenyon-OH 2010 x57.64Aidan Ohning

27.07 30.57

Kenyon-OH 2111 x57.85Coire Gavin-Hanner

26.98 30.87

John Carroll-LE 1812 57.88Dane Bozsvai

27.31 30.57

John Carroll-LE 2213 58.35Charlie Braun

27.65 30.70

Oberlin-OH 1914 58.49Xander Lee

26.52 31.97

John Carroll-LE 20*15 58.56Ryan Singler

26.17 32.39

Eagles-OH 21*15 58.56Daniel Callis

28.05 30.51

Allegheny-AM 2017 58.72Karl Stuntzner-Gibson

27.87 30.85

Malone-LE 2118 59.07Brad Bowers

28.96 30.11

Eagles-OH 2119 59.21Matthew Bernsdorf

28.89 30.32

Oberlin-OH 1920 59.35Jack McKeown

27.28 32.07

Allegheny-AM 1921 59.76Justin Leary-Bignayan

28.39 31.37

Oberlin-OH 1822 1:00.29Michael Liu

27.58 32.71

John Carroll-LE 2023 1:00.30Egan Paul

28.30 32.00

Malone-LE 1924 1:00.49Peyton Hamilton

28.63 31.86

Oberlin-OH 1925 x1:00.60Jonathan Liu

28.44 32.16

John Carroll-LE 2026 x1:01.06Adam Bozsvai

28.53 32.53

John Carroll-LE 1927 x1:01.59Keegan Manderfield

28.14 33.45

Oberlin-OH 1928 x1:02.05Kristoph Naggert

29.83 32.22

John Carroll-LE 2029 x1:02.66Billy Rhodes

28.58 34.08

Oberlin-OH 1930 x1:03.21Matthew Berry

29.80 33.41

Oberlin-OH 2031 x1:05.10Sean Pawelko

29.03 36.07
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Malone Invational 2017 - 11/18/2017

Results - Malone Invite

(Event 28  Men 100 Yard IM)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Malone-LE 1832 1:06.01Garrett Young

31.33 34.68

Oberlin-OH 1933 x1:09.07Duncan Reid

30.89 38.18

 
Event 29  Women 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Kenyon-OH 181 2:05.94Kate Alexy

28.75 31.03 33.20 32.96

Kenyon-OH 182 2:09.62Kaitlyn Griffith

29.83 32.30 33.61 33.88

Allegheny-AM 193 2:11.14Anna Verardi

31.35 32.99 33.49 33.31

Kenyon-OH 184 2:13.92Julia Moran

32.22 33.29 33.98 34.43

Allegheny-AM 205 2:15.90Maddie Janvrin

31.67 34.14 34.99 35.10

Kenyon-OH 216 2:16.85Sam Palicz

30.90 34.51 36.40 35.04

Kenyon-OH 217 x2:19.12Sally Huizinga

32.43 34.92 36.12 35.65

John Carroll-LE 198 2:19.21Felice Ferrante

33.01 35.89 35.48 34.83

Oberlin-OH 189 2:22.57Molly Marshall

34.45 36.35 35.98 35.79

Malone-LE 2110 2:25.06Carolin Friedrich

34.82 37.07 36.85 36.32

John Carroll-LE 1811 2:28.48Amanda McGreer

34.51 38.00 38.55 37.42

John Carroll-LE 1912 2:29.06Marlene McGarrity

35.51 37.66 38.09 37.80

Arrows-OH 1913 2:30.31Kelly Shantery

34.38 38.14 39.13 38.66

Eagles-OH 2214 2:30.76Courtney Patterson

34.32 38.45 39.56 38.43

Malone-LE 1815 2:31.10Brittany Sheets

34.30 37.65 39.99 39.16

Arrows-OH 2016 2:31.15Emma Hastings

36.37 38.49 39.19 37.10

Malone-LE 1817 2:31.49Stephanie Sprague

35.55 38.70 39.15 38.09

John Carroll-LE 1818 2:31.83Marisa Crisci

34.13 37.71 39.60 40.39

Malone-LE 1919 2:32.08Anna Hesseman

34.37 39.10 40.00 38.61

Eagles-OH 2020 2:34.41Erin Staley

36.57 39.18 39.47 39.19

John Carroll-LE 2121 x2:37.93Allie McGreer

36.89 40.02 40.82 40.20

 
Event 30  Men 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Kenyon-OH 191 1:51.71Michael Bartholomew

27.07 28.78 28.21 27.65

Kenyon-OH 182 1:55.49Patrick Olmsted

27.37 29.57 29.56 28.99

Kenyon-OH 193 1:55.78Carter Brzezinski

27.50 29.67 29.74 28.87

Kenyon-OH 214 1:55.97Liam Moran

27.50 29.59 29.87 29.01

Kenyon-OH 185 x1:59.20Nick Babson

27.78 29.98 31.12 30.32

Kenyon-OH 216 x2:00.14Fritz Josephson

27.77 30.24 31.08 31.05

Eagles-OH 207 2:05.17Keegan Goeke

28.33 32.53 32.80 31.51

Malone-LE 208 2:06.76Rhett Sanford

28.86 31.85 32.75 33.30

John Carroll-LE 199 2:08.25Colin Burke

30.42 32.22 32.92 32.69

John Carroll-LE 1910 2:11.76Patrick Folan

30.99 32.41 34.32 34.04

Allegheny-AM 1811 2:14.01Douglas Merchbaker

30.63 33.58 34.88 34.92

Eagles-OH 1912 2:15.60Peter Reventlow

32.08 33.96 34.94 34.62

Malone-LE 1913 2:17.19Erik Melekh

32.85 35.51 35.33 33.50

Eagles-OH 2114 2:18.02Pat Mikal

32.78 35.13 35.41 34.70

Allegheny-AM 2115 2:22.72Joe Tingley

33.55 36.41 36.51 36.25

John Carroll-LE 2116 2:22.92Tony Penk

33.22 36.24 36.96 36.50

Malone-LE 2017 2:24.50Zach Moore

33.18 36.97 38.16 36.19

John Carroll-LE 20--- NSJack Garrow

 
Event 31  Women 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Kenyon-OH 201 2:04.84Kanchi Desai

28.29 31.33 32.46 32.76

Kenyon-OH 182 2:09.64Amy Socha

28.62 32.87 34.04 34.11

Kenyon-OH 203 2:12.33Cecina Babich Morrow

29.07 33.31 34.70 35.25

Kenyon-OH 184 2:16.57Alexis Vetrano

29.14 34.09 36.26 37.08

Kenyon-OH 215 x2:21.05Julie Dierker

29.32 36.29 37.90 37.54

Allegheny-AM 186 2:21.35Emily Schaefer

31.15 35.84 37.01 37.35

Allegheny-AM 187 2:22.95Rachel Tobler

32.10 36.30 37.21 37.34

Malone-LE 198 2:23.20Denise Quentin

30.50 35.71 36.89 40.10

John Carroll-LE 209 2:25.15Chloe Ruggiero

32.83 36.71 39.04 36.57

John Carroll-LE 2010 2:25.80Sophie Kocheff

32.13 36.70 40.46 36.51

Allegheny-AM 1911 2:25.98Riley Aul

32.84 37.17 37.87 38.10

Eagles-OH 2112 2:27.35Michaela Teague

32.34 37.71 38.71 38.59



C.T. Branin Natatorium - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 4:42 PM  11/18/2017  Page 15

Malone Invational 2017 - 11/18/2017

Results - Malone Invite

(Event 31  Women 200 Yard Butterfly)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Malone-LE 2013 2:29.03Christina Neumann

31.94 37.54 39.25 40.30

Eagles-OH 2214 2:30.23Zoe Scarpone

33.55 37.52 40.29 38.87

Malone-LE 2015 2:34.60Kaylor Schuttinger

33.11 38.82 41.42 41.25

Malone-LE 2116 2:38.37Sarah Mally

34.05 39.97 42.69 41.66

 
Event 32  Men 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Kenyon-OH 211 1:55.84David Perez

25.71 29.66 29.76 30.71

Eagles-OH 222 1:57.35Chris Georgiadis

26.14 29.55 30.28 31.38

Malone-LE 183 1:59.20Brice Dixon

26.33 30.57 31.52 30.78

Allegheny-AM 184 2:01.00Logan Indest

27.54 30.93 31.24 31.29

Eagles-OH 205 2:02.31Daniel Clifford

27.98 31.35 32.24 30.74

Kenyon-OH 216 2:04.59Matthew Williamson

27.48 31.47 32.30 33.34

Eagles-OH 197 2:05.16Malcolm Doepke

28.31 32.10 32.40 32.35

Malone-LE 198 2:05.17Nick Wertz

26.39 30.24 32.44 36.10

Malone-LE 199 2:06.18Wesley Hammond

27.63 32.45 33.19 32.91

Eagles-OH 2110 2:07.03Ryan Deemer

28.54 31.96 33.63 32.90

John Carroll-LE 2011 2:08.03Alec Bryson

28.49 32.54 33.56 33.44

Eagles-OH 2112 x2:11.05Chris Martucci

28.30 33.41 34.93 34.41

Malone-LE 2013 2:11.55Markus Brunzel

28.90 33.39 35.00 34.26

Eagles-OH 1814 x2:11.94Kyle Feuerstine

29.46 33.30 34.36 34.82

Eagles-OH 2015 x2:13.80Aaron Bradfield

28.99 34.32 35.31 35.18

Oberlin-OH 1816 2:46.16Farzad Sarkari

31.51 41.47 47.34 45.84

 
Event 33  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:37.96Kenyon-OH

1) Celina German 19 2) Cecina Babich Morrow 20

3) Myanna Cook 19 4) Julia Moran 18

24.66 24.66 24.18 24.46

B2 1:38.83Kenyon-OH

1) Peyton Ristau 18 2) Sophia Kuvan 21

3) Kate Alexy 18 4) Julia Green 19

24.90 24.26 24.53 25.14

F3 x1:40.02Kenyon-OH

1) Abby Wilson 21 2) Kanchi Desai 20

3) Ren Debrosse 21 4) Julie Dierker 21

24.42 24.75 25.40 25.45

A4 1:41.80Allegheny-AM

1) Anna Verardi 19 2) McClaren Rodriguez 19

3) Miranda Farley 20 4) Aimee Verardi 19

25.23 25.62 26.19 24.76

A5 1:42.54Malone-LE

1) Denise Quentin 19 2) Abby Reynolds 19

3) Lauren Cantor 18 4) Kaila Butterworth 18

25.60 24.50 26.34 26.10

A6 1:42.69John Carroll-LE

1) Megan Hawk 22 2) Hope Scherger 18

3) Shelbi Shearer 20 4) Olivia Talamo 19

26.80 25.70 25.24 24.95

D7 x1:42.96Kenyon-OH

1) Natalie Bresnahan 19 2) Sally Huizinga 21

3) Sam Palicz 21 4) Kaitlin Rossman 18

25.84 25.39 25.68 26.05

C8 x1:43.32Kenyon-OH

1) Andjela Vasic 19 2) Kaitlyn Griffith 18

3) Amy Socha 18 4) Molly Dierker 18

26.26 25.62 25.48 25.96

A9 1:43.86Eagles-OH

1) Julia Grady 21 2) Becca Prexta 19

3) Sophie Brightman 20 4) Zoe Scarpone 22

25.91 26.78 26.16 25.01

A10 1:46.05Oberlin-OH

1) Molly Marshall 18 2) Ellisa Lang 18

3) Sarah Dalgleish 20 4) Tesla Waters 18

27.55 26.16 27.27 25.07

B11 1:46.36Allegheny-AM

1) Claire Collier 19 2) Maddie Janvrin 20

3) Emily Schaefer 18 4) Amanda Carroll 21

26.91 27.05 26.63 25.77

B12 1:46.47John Carroll-LE

1) Teresa Prinster 22 2) Paige Wnek 18

3) Tori Vale 18 4) Felice Ferrante 19

27.24 27.11 26.15 25.97

E13 x1:46.57Kenyon-OH

1) Gail Anderson 19 2) Elise Hokanson 18

3) Alexis Vetrano 18 4) Maddie Westover 21

26.92 26.98 26.00 26.67

D14 x1:48.17John Carroll-LE

1) Spenser Kale 19 2) Marlene McGarrity 19

3) Marisa Crisci 18 4) Emma Connell 21

26.89 27.64 26.74 26.90

C15 x1:48.55John Carroll-LE

1) Sam Needham 21 2) Sophie Kocheff 20

3) Jessica Morrow 20 4) Sam Nagy 18

27.76 26.75 26.82 27.22

B16 1:48.58Eagles-OH

1) Marissa Kassinger 18 2) Elizabeth Palmer 20

3) Courtney Patterson 22 4) Maura Delaney 19

27.32 27.98 26.81 26.47
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(Event 33  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

C17 x1:48.71Allegheny-AM

1) Kaitlin Franzen 19 2) Elizabeth Kee 20

3) Rachel Tobler 18 4) Riley Aul 19

27.93 26.51 27.39 26.88

B18 1:49.19Malone-LE

1) Carolin Friedrich 21 2) Claire Bergefurd 19

3) Nicole Kenny 19 4) Quincy Livchak 21

27.03 27.36 27.63 27.17

A19 1:50.07Arrows-OH

1) Hope Nestor 18 2) Kelly Shantery 19

3) Emma Hastings 20 4) Rachael Fogel 22

30.56 26.90 26.88 25.73

C20 x1:50.16Eagles-OH

1) Maddie Olander 21 2) Erin Staley 20

3) Destiny Camp 20 4) Michaela Teague 21

28.70 27.04 27.66 26.76

C21 x1:52.07Malone-LE

1) Alex Dutton 20 2) Stephanie Sprague 18

3) Emily Schmidt 18 4) Brittany Sheets 18

27.95 29.13 27.35 27.64

D22 x1:52.93Malone-LE

1) Anna Hesseman 19 2) Sarah Mally 21

3) Christina Neumann 20 4) Jessica Slater 19

28.95 28.36 27.78 27.84

B23 1:53.96Oberlin-OH

1) Alex Grande 19 2) Jillian Jaczkowski 18

3) Rachel Poyle 20 4) Devyn Malouf 19

27.86 28.73 29.54 27.83

E24 x1:55.20John Carroll-LE

1) Monica Rzepka 18 2) Amanda McGreer 18

3) Allie McGreer 21 4) Ari Soika 19

27.57 29.23 30.28 28.12

 
Event 34  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:25.83Kenyon-OH

1) Cole McMahon-Gioeli 18 2) Carter Brzezinski 19

3) Aj Reid 20 4) Weston Carpenter 21

22.01 21.69 21.43 20.70

B2 1:28.41Kenyon-OH

1) Brandon Arlow 19 2) Patrick Olmsted 18

3) Gabriel Bellott-Mcgrath 22 4) Nate Novak 22

22.35 21.50 21.86 22.70

A3 1:28.55Eagles-OH

1) Ben Keilholz 21 2) Nick Noe 21

3) Keegan Goeke 20 4) Josh Nixon 22

22.71 22.29 21.46 22.09

A4 1:29.89Malone-LE

1) Brice Dixon 18 2) Markus Brunzel 20

3) Noah Curl 20 4) Cobie Mikesell 20

22.45 22.89 22.63 21.92

C5 x1:30.04Kenyon-OH

1) David Perez 21 2) Colin Reardon 20

3) Kieran Allsop 20 4) Liam Moran 21

22.88 21.85 23.02 22.29

E6 x1:30.76Kenyon-OH

1) Michael Bartholomew 19 2) Brooks McCoy 21

3) Coire Gavin-Hanner 21 4) Fritz Josephson 21

22.30 22.95 22.76 22.75

B7 1:30.95Eagles-OH

1) Aaron Bradfield 20 2) Dylan Nasser 18

3) Grant Stahl 21 4) Daniel Callis 21

24.14 21.91 22.39 22.51

A8 1:31.29John Carroll-LE

1) Jack Garrow 20 2) Keegan Manderfield 19

3) Chris Soules 19 4) Ryan Singler 20

22.85 22.88 23.06 22.50

A9 1:31.35Allegheny-AM

1) Rayshon Knight 19 2) Justin Katchur 19

3) Justin Leary-Bignayan 19 4) Karl Stuntzner-Gibson 20

22.64 22.99 23.10 22.62

D10 x1:32.10Kenyon-OH

1) Nick Babson 18 2) Aidan Ohning 20

3) Doni Moffa 21 4) Tim Magier 22

22.65 23.36 22.68 23.41

A11 1:32.33Oberlin-OH

1) Xander Lee 19 2) Sean Pawelko 20

3) Michael Liu 18 4) Michael Lin 20

23.16 23.67 23.54 21.96

B12 1:32.88John Carroll-LE

1) Michael O'Meara 19 2) Derek Rymers 19

3) Peter Neal 21 4) Dane Bozsvai 18

23.38 22.88 23.31 23.31

C13 x1:32.90John Carroll-LE

1) Evan Gainous 18 2) Patrick Folan 19

3) Eric Andrews 18 4) Evan McGory 20

23.43 22.97 23.36 23.14

B14 1:34.54Malone-LE

1) Rhett Sanford 20 2) Matthew Mazey 19

3) Erik Melekh 19 4) Justyn Morgan 19

23.64 24.06 24.38 22.46

B15 1:34.78Allegheny-AM

1) Douglas Merchbaker 18 2) Ben Blackburn 18

3) Mitchell Nottage 19 4) Brian Corletti 21

23.79 24.39 23.28 23.32

B16 1:35.73Oberlin-OH

1) Jonathan Liu 19 2) Matthew Berry 19

3) Kristoph Naggert 19 4) Jack McKeown 19

24.15 24.42 23.87 23.29

D17 x1:37.54John Carroll-LE

1) Alexander Nucerino 19 2) Egan Paul 20

3) Colin Burke 19 4) Adam Bozsvai 20

24.12 16.13 32.88 24.41

E18 x1:38.06John Carroll-LE

1) Charlie Braun 22 2) Alec Bryson 20

3) Michael Brody 20 4) Billy Rhodes 20

23.74 24.70 25.99 23.63

C19 x1:39.37Malone-LE

1) Brad Bowers 21 2) Garrett Young 18

3) Zach Moore 20 4) Peyton Hamilton 19

23.92 25.28 25.22 24.95

C--- NSEagles-OH
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Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 34

1. Kenyon College 1193

2. Allegheny College 866

3. John Carroll University 841

4. Malone University 718

5. Ashland University 637

6. Oberlin College 346

7. Ursuline College Arrows 195

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 34

1. Kenyon College 1152

2. Ashland University 905.5

3. Malone University 778

4. John Carroll University 719.5

5. Allegheny College 650

6. Oberlin College 421


